Description
Connectors of 2PX type (extended model range) are intended for use in DC
and AC (frequency up to 3 MHz) electrical circuits
The connectors are produced in four versions: unsealed Plugs, unsealed
Receptacles, hermetically sealed Receptacles and hermetically feed through
bulkhead

≤ 5 mΩ ≤ 2,5 mΩ ≤ 1,6 mΩ ≤ 0,8 mΩ
Ordering information
Basic series                                        2PX 18 J 4  P 5
Shell size:
For unsealed Plugs and Receptacles: 14, 18, 22, 24, 27,
30, 33, 36, 39, 42, 45
For hermetically sealed Receptacles & hermetically feed
through bulkhead: 14, 18, 22, 24, 27, 30, 33, 36, 39, 42
Contact Type:
J: Pin
K: Socket
Number of contacts: 4, 7, 8, 10, 19, 20, 22, 24, 30, 32, 42, 45, 50
Connector Type:
Omit: unsealed Plug
A: unsealed Receptacle
M: hermetically sealed Receptacle with pin contacts only
C: hermetically feed through bulkhead with pin contacts only
Backshell Type:
Omit: without backshell
Omit: for hermetically feed through bulkhead PX-C
P: straight EMI/RFI Backshell
Q: straight non-shielding Backshell
R: elbow EMI/RFI Backshell (not available for Shell size 45)
S: elbow non-shielding Backshell (not available for Shell size 45)
Contact Group:
1: contacts Ø 1 mm, only
2: contacts Ø 1 mm + Ø 1.5 mm
3: contacts Ø 2 mm + Ø 3 mm
4: contacts Ø 1 mm + Ø 3 mm
5: contacts Ø 1.5 mm, only
6: contacts Ø 1.5 mm + Ø 3 mm
7: contacts Ø 1.5 mm + Ø 2 mm + Ø 3 mm
8: contacts Ø 1.5 mm + Ø 2 mm
9: contacts Ø 3 mm, only
Contact plating:
Omit: Silver for unsealed Plugs and unsealed Receptacles or Nickel for hermetically sealed
Receptacles PX-M & hermetically feed through bulkhead PX-C
B: Gold for unsealed Plugs and unsealed Receptacles
Plug thread:
Omit: for unsealed Plug
U: for Left Plug (for mating with hermetically feed through bulkhead 2PX-C)
Contact layouts